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EXTRUDED ALUMINUM DETAIL
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SECTION B-B

(TYP.)

POST CLIP BOLT

(TYP.)

POST CLIP

DETAIL A

(TYP.)

STITCH BOLTSECTION A-A

@ 24" O.C.

STITCH BOLTS

PANEL

PANEL. (SEE DETAIL A)

6" FROM ENDS OF 

12" O.C. END HOLES

SLOTTED HOLES DRILLED 

GALV. STEEL POST

A

POST CLIPBB

A

1.500" .375"

CLIP

POST

.438"

2.063"
LOCK NUT

 WASHER

ALTERNATE BASIS.

ON A STAGGERED 

BOLT INTERIOR SLOTS 

ARE BOLTED.

FROM BOTH EDGES

FIRST SLOTS IN 

(
T

Y
P
.)

H
O

L
E
 S

P
A

C
IN

G

2
4
"

1
2
"

6
"

(
T

Y
P
.)

.375

.563

SHARP SERRATIONS

9°

.266R

.484R

.719R

.7
0
3

1
.0

6
3

1
.4

3
8

.281R

.719

.656

.438
KNURLING

SHARP

POST CLIPS

NUTS

RIVETS

FLAT WASHERS

BOLTS

LOCK NUT

.091

1.750

.188

.625

.6
3
0

2A BOLT

1.000

BOLT LOCK NUT AND WASHER

" 4
3

" DIA. 16 UNC x 18
3

THREAD 2A

"-16 UNC8
3

 

"4
3"4

1

"  I.D. x .091"THICK64
25

" O.D. x  4
3

SHALL BE 

ALUMINUM FLAT WASHER 

"-16 UNC8
3

"8
7

" x 16
7

SLOTTED HOLE

"16
13

B108, ALLOY 356-T6

B211, ALLOY 2017-T4

ALLOY 5052

B209, ALLOY 2024-T4

B211, ALLOY 2024-T4, 6262-T9 OR 6061-T6

STANDARD NO. SHT. OF APPROVED
CHIEF ENGINEER

DEPUTY DIRECTOR - DESIGN DATE

DATE

SCALE :  NTS

12/13/2022

DelDOT
DATEENGINEERING SUPPORT

RECOMMENDED

REVIEWED
12/13/2022

12/16/2022

12/21/2022


